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Region First+Name Last+Name Email Phone+ Cell+Phone Warehouse Status
Tom Condon* condon.tom@epa.gov 617491841206 617968095465 Woburn EPA
John Mitchell jmitchell@eagleinstruments.com 781493545492 781479949309 Woburn contractor
Justin Walsh jwalsh@eagleinstruments.com9 781493545492 781479948913 Woburn contractor
Neil Norrell* norrell.neil@epa.gov 732432144357 908442044512 R2 EPA
Richard Wickersty wickersty.richard@epa.gov9 732445246445 908451045382 R2 contractor
Glen Lapsley* lapsley.glen@epa.gov 215481443279 215951449793 All9R3 EPA

Kevin Boyd boud.kevin@epa.gov 215481443418 215451449800 Alternate9All9R3 EPA
Mike Davis mikedavis_cos@verizon.net 610485946177 609474441284 All9R3 contractor
Stephen Ball ball.stephen@epa.gov 40445624852899 404422949513 Atlanta EPA
Will Collins 9w.collins@qsiworld.com 770444746719 770484244474 Atlanta contractor

Steven9 Padovani* Padovani.Steven@epa.gov 31243534675599 ALL9R5 EPA

Jeffrey Borseth Borseth.Jeffrey@epa.gov9 734469247663 734469249012 Grosse9Ile EPA

Alan Gebein Gebien.Alan@epa.gov9 63044814500399 312496946135 Willowbrook EPA

Joseph Kung kung.joseph@epa.gov9 630448145000 4 Willowbrook EPA

Rob Speer Speer.Rob@epa.gov9 734469247676 4 Grosse9Ile EPA

Eric Paisley* paisley.eric@epa.gov9 21444244380999 214478948750 ALL9R6 EPA

Greg9 Brown GregB@rrgp.com 214423241130 Addison contractor

Janice Kroone* kroone.janice@epa.gov 913455147005 816471844284 ALL9R7 EPA
Mark Zipf Zipf.Mark@epa.gov 913448543242 913448543242 Warehouse9KC contractor
Sharon Martin Sharon.Martin@tetratech.com 8164412417699 913430242115 ALL9R7 contractor

Dave Kinroth dkinroth@seagullenvirotech.com9 314439543157 314451746798 Warehouse9STL contractor
AnnMarie Pohlman AnnMarie.Pohlman@tetratech.com 6364326467729 636438742174 Warehouse9STL contractor
Steven Merritt* merritt.steve@epa.gov 303431246146 303477547226 ALL9R8 EPA
Martin McComb McComb.martin@epa.gov 3034312469639 720441349190 ALL9R8 EPA
Tom Velez t.velez@g2em.com 303429640006 303443444692 Denver contractor
William Terrell* terrell.william@epa.gov 415497243025 4154595483499 ALL9R9 EPA
Darren Lyles darren.lyles@shilohsvs.com 415424344137 415929794519 San9Francisco contractor
Julio Garcia J_Garcia05@sbcglobal.net 415424344137 San9Francisco contractor
Rafael Sosa rafael.sosa@shilohsvs.com9 562459541122 310494642212 Los9Angeles contractor
David Rees* rees.david@epamail.epa.gov 206455341808 206432740990 ALL9R10 EPA
Erik Berg eberg@govanquish.com 206476240449 425469140978 Seattle contractor
Joe Fowlow9 jfowlow@govanquish.com 2064762404499 2064499465799 Seattle contractor
Herb Wagner hwagner@govanquish.com 907427143557 907424044201 Anchorage contractor
John Yang jyang@govanquish.com 9074271435579 9074227478569 Anchorage contractor
Patrick St9John pstjohn@govanquish.com 503425542913 360428140545 Portland contractor
Ron St9John rstjohn@govanquish.com 360459744491 360493642175 Portland contractor

Duane Newell* newell.duane@epa.gov 702478448015 702429047083 ERT4LV EPA
Dennisses9 Valdes Valdes.Dennisses@epa.gov 702478448003 702929047048 ERT4LV EPA
Amada Wagner amanda.j.wagner@lmco.com 702478448043 ERT4LV contractor
Joe Schaefer* schaefer.joseph@epa.gov 732490646920 609486548111 ERT4NJ EPA
Sella Burchette* burchette.sella@epa.gov 73243214672699 609486542388 ERT4NJ EPA
Chris Gaeta christopher.j.gaeta@lmco.com 732432144298 ERT4NJ contractor
Misty Barkley misty.barkley@lmco.com 732432144205 ERT4NJ contractor

Greg9 Powell* Powell.greg@epa.gov 513456947533 513460741572 ERT4KY EPA
Dino9 Mattorano Mattorano.Dino@epa.gov 513448742424 513467544744 NDT EPA
Michael Valerius michael.valerius@ttemi.com 513456947312 513440546595 ERT4KY/NDT contractor

Michael Messer* messer.michael@epa.gov 702478448242 702424149326 ORIA4LV EPA

Mark Sells sells.mark@epa.gov 702478448237 702427843295 ORIA4LV EPA

Spencer Hamill spencer.hamill@epa.gov 3344270434179 334454645386 ORIA4AL EPA

Roy LaPorte* LaPorte.Roy@epa.gov 334427043466 ORIA4AL EPA
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Region Warehouse Address Region Warehouse Address
222"West"Cummings"Park 16650"Westgrove
WOBURN,"MA"01801 STE"200
2890"Woodbridge"Ave ADDISON,"TX"75001
EDISON,"NJ"08837 11201"Renner"Blvd
EPA"Region"3"Boothwyn"Field"Office LENEXA,"KS"66219"
7"Chelsea"Parkway,"Suite"707 11201"Renner"Blvd
BOOTHWYN,"PA"19061 LENEXA,"KS"66219"
Environmental"Science"Center 415"Oak"St
701"Mapes"Road KANSAS"CITY,"MO"64106
FORT"MEADE,"MD"20755Y5350 806"Horan"Dr
Environmental"Science"Center FENTON,"MO"63026
701"Mapes"Road 8600"NE"Underground"Dr
FORT"MEADE,"MD"20755Y5350 Pillar"249;"Door"32
3900"Columbia"Ave KANSAS"CITY,"MO"64161Y9742
Linwood,"PA"19061 212"Little"Bussen
EPA"Region"3"Offices FENTON,"MO"63026
1650"Arch"St. 555"W"48th"Ave
PHILADELPHIA,"PA"19103Y2027 Unit"D
Wheeling"Office DENVER,"CO"80216
1060"Chapline"Street 1595"Wynkoop"Street
WHEELING,"WV"26003Y2995 DENVER,"CO"80202Y1129
2999"Pacific"Drive 333"West"Nye"Lane
Suite"F CARSON"CITY,"NV"89706
NORCROSS,"GA"30071 2445"Palm"Drive
9511"West"Harrison Suite"100
Rooms"LL498"&"LL490 SIGNAL"HILL,"CA"90755
DES"PLAINES,"IL"60016 674"Harrison"Street
9311"Groh"Road SAN"FRANCISCO,"CA"94107
GROSSE"ILE,"MI"48138 5761"Silverado"Way
25063"Center"Ridge"Road Unit"M
WESTLAKE,"OH"44145 ANCHORAGE,"AK"99518Y1657
600A"Joliet"Road 11811"NE"Sumner"Street
WILLOWBROOK,"IL"60527 PORTLAND,"OR"97220

1620"S"92nd"Place
4900"Olympic"Blvd Building"K,"Unit"B
ERLANGER,"KY"41018 SEATTLE,"WA"98108
4900"Olympic"Blvd
ERLANGER,"KY"41018 1200"Pennsylvania"Avenue,"NW
4220"S."Maryland"Parkway WASHINGTON,"DC"20460
Bld:"E"Suite:"900 4220"S."Maryland"Parkway
LAS"VEGAS,"NV"89119 LAS"VEGAS,"NV"89193Y8517
2890"Woodbridge"Avenue 540"S."Morris"Ave.
GSA"Raritan"Depot RERT"Warehouse"(Bldg"1502)
EDISON,"NJ"08837 MONTGOMERY,"AL"36115Y2600
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